SUNDAY - WINCHESTER 400 REVISED SCHEDULE

7:30
8:45
9:00
9:30
9:53
10:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00

Pit Gates Open

Chapel Service (at CRA trailer)

MMT/LMS/SS Driver Meetings (at CRA trailer)

ASA Driver Meeting (in Hospitality Room)

Invocation & National Anthem

Crown Vic 20 (20 Minutes)

ASA STARS Scuff Session | 11:00 ASA Tech Inspection
CRA Street Stock Series 30 (30 Minutes)

CRA Late Model Sportsman 30 (30 Minutes)

Midwest Modifieds Tour 40 (40 Minutes)

Autograph Session

ASA Spotter Meeting

Pre-Race Ceremony

ASA STARS National Tour Winchester 400
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